Polar Pianos 2019

Locations:

Dr. Yumy Kim is in Burton 205
Mrs. Jankowski is in Burton 301
4:05 Informal Recital is in Burton 14

Dalcroze classes are in Doane Dance Building

Groups are in Burton 14
There will be a parent discussion with Mrs. Kirsh Burton Lobby during the informal recital.

10:15-10:45 Parent discussion with Mrs. White during Dalcroze in Doane Dance Building
11:15-11:45 Parent discussion with Mrs. Kirsh during Dalcroze in Doane Dance Building
What is there to do if you have a free hour?

eattend a parent discussion ® practice in the basement of Burton e discover Granville ¢ read a book e get to know another Suzuki familye

evisit the Loft and Usborne Books tables e listen to another group or masterclasse

Student FIRST name Age Masterclass 1

Meredith D
Grace H
Nathaniel H
Emily L
Caroline W
Laura Claire W
LizaK
Sophia R-L
Nick HVR
May D
Vivian R
Zachary S
Angelina M
Olivia L
Jack E
Drew C
Jack S
Theo R
Miles M
Grace E
Cassidy S
Kaitlyn B
Olivia G
Max G

Cain W
Isaac W
Kathryn H
Alexander K

11
10
8
7

NN B~ Do

11

5
13
11
10
15
14

6
10
14
11
10
11
17
12
13
11

7
14

Friday 4:00 YK
Friday 6:20 BJ
Friday 6:00 BJ
Unavailable

Friday 4:40 BJ
Friday 4:20 BJ
Friday 4:00 BJ
Friday 5:20 BJ
Friday 5:40 BJ
Friday 4:20 YK
Unavailable

Friday 6:40 YK
Unavailable

Friday 4:40 YK
Friday 6:00 YK
Friday 6:20 YK
Friday 5:00 BJ
Friday 6:40 BJ
Friday 5:40 YK
Friday 5:20 YK
Friday 5:00 YK
Friday 3:20 YK
Friday 3:40 YK
Friday 3:00 YK
Friday 3:20 BJ
Friday 3:40 BJ
Friday 7:00 BJ
Friday 7:00 YK

Masterclass 2 Piano Masterclass Piece

Sat 10:00 YK
Sat 3:20 BJ
Sat 3:00 BJ
Sat 11:20 BJ
Sat 9:00 BJ
Sat 9:20 BJ
Sat 9:40 BJ
Sat 2:20 BJ
Sat 11:40 B)
Sat 10:20 YK
Sat 2:40 BJ
Sat 3:00 YK
Sat 11:00 BJ
Sat 10:40 YK
Sat 1:00 YK
Sat 1:20 YK
Sat 2:00 BJ
Sat 2:40 BJ
Sat 11:00 YK
Sat 11:40 YK
Sat 11:20 YK
Sat 2:00 YK
Sat 3:20 YK
Sat 9:00 YK
Sat 3:40 BJ
Unavailable
Sat 9:40 YK
Sat 1:40 YK

Book 1 - Allegro, Suzuki

Book 1 - Christmas Day Secrets, Dutton
Book 1 - French Children’s Song, Folk Song
Book 1 - Cuckoo, Folk Song

Book 1 - Cuckoo, Folk Song

Book 1 - Honeybee, Folk Song

Book 1 - Twinkle Variations, Suzuki

Book 1 - Honeybee, Folk Song

Book 1 - French Children’s Song, Folk Song
Book 1 - Honeybee, Folk Song

Book 1 - Twinkle Variations, Suzuki, Book 1 - Lightly Row, Unison, Folk Song

Book 1 - Go Tell Aunt Rhody, Folk Song

Book 1 - French Children’s Song, Folk Song

Book 2 - Ecossaise, Hummel

Book 2 - Arietta, Mozart

Book 2 - Melody, Schumann, Book 2 - Minuet (3), Petzold
Book 2 - The Happy Farmer, Schumann

Book 2 - A Short Story, Lichner

Book 2 - Minuet (3), Petzold

Book 3 - Sonatina in C major, Op 55, No 1, Allegro, Kuhlau
Book 4 - Bagatelle, Tcherepnin

Book 4 - Sonata in G major, Op 49, No. 2, Allegro, Beethoven
Book 4 - Sonata in G major, Op 49, No. 2, Tempo di minuetto, Beethoven
Beethoven Sonata Opus 27, Nr. 2, 1st movement

Book 5 - Sonata in C major, Adagio, Haydn

Book 4 - Bagatelle, Tcherepnin

Book 1 - Theme and var C

Book 5 - Invention No. 1 in C, Bach

9:05
3:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
11:05
11:05
10:05
10:05
3:05
11:05
2:05
1:05
3:05
2:05
2:05
11:05
3:05
9:05
3:05
3:05
3:05
2:05
1:05
1:05

10:05
2:05

1:05
1:05
1:05
1:05
1:05
1:05
1:05
1:05
1:05
1:05
1:05

1:05

1:05

1:05
1:05

Dalcroze Group 1 Group 2

10:05

10:05

10:05
10:05

10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05

10:05

10:05

1:05
10:05



