Polar Pianos 2019

Locations: Dr. Yumy Kim is in Burton 205 Dalcroze classes are in Doane Dance Building

Mrs. Jankowski is in Burton 301 Groups are in Burton 14

4:05 Informal Recital is in Burton 14 There will be a parent discussion with Mrs. Kirsh Burton Lobby during the informal recital.

10:15-10:45 Parent discussion with Mrs. White during Dalcroze in Doane Dance Building 11:15-11:45 Parent discussion with Mrs. Kirsh during Dalcroze in Doane Dance Building

What is there to do if you have a free hour?

•attend a parent discussion • practice in the basement of Burton • discover Granville • read a book • get to know another Suzuki family•
•visit the Loft and Usborne Books tables • listen to another group or masterclass•

Student FIRST name	e Age Masterclass 1 M	/lasterclass 2	Piano Masterclass Piece	Dalcroze	Group 1	Group 2
Meredith D	11 Friday 4:00 YK Sa	at 10:00 YK	Book 1 - Allegro, Suzuki	9:05		10:05
Grace H	10 Friday 6:20 BJ Sa	at 3:20 BJ	Book 1 - Christmas Day Secrets, Dutton	3:05	1:05	
Nathaniel H	8 Friday 6:00 BJ Sa	at 3:00 BJ	Book 1 - French Children's Song, Folk Song	10:05	1:05	
Emily L	7 Unavailable Sa	at 11:20 BJ	Book 1 - Cuckoo, Folk Song	10:05	1:05	
Caroline W	8 Friday 4:40 BJ Sa	at 9:00 BJ	Book 1 - Cuckoo, Folk Song	10:05	1:05	
Laura Claire W	4 Friday 4:20 BJ Sa	at 9:20 BJ	Book 1 - Honeybee, Folk Song	11:05	1:05	
Liza K	4 Friday 4:00 BJ Sa	at 9:40 BJ	Book 1 - Twinkle Variations, Suzuki	11:05	1:05	
Sophia R-L	7 Friday 5:20 BJ Sa	at 2:20 BJ	Book 1 - Honeybee, Folk Song	10:05	1:05	
Nick HVR	7 Friday 5:40 BJ Sa	at 11:40 BJ	Book 1 - French Children's Song, Folk Song	10:05	1:05	
May D	11 Friday 4:20 YK Sa	at 10:20 YK	Book 1 - Honeybee, Folk Song	3:05	1:05	
Vivian R	5 Unavailable Sa	at 2:40 BJ	Book 1 - Twinkle Variations, Suzuki, Book 1 - Lightly Row, Unison, Folk Song	11:05	1:05	
Zachary S	13 Friday 6:40 YK Sa	at 3:00 YK	Book 1 - Go Tell Aunt Rhody, Folk Song	2:05	1:05	
Angelina M	11 Unavailable Sa	at 11:00 BJ	Book 1 - French Children's Song, Folk Song	1:05		10:05
Olivia L	10 Friday 4:40 YK Sa	at 10:40 YK	Book 2 - Ecossaise, Hummel	3:05	1:05	
Jack E	15 Friday 6:00 YK Sa	at 1:00 YK	Book 2 - Arietta, Mozart	2:05		10:05
Drew C	14 Friday 6:20 YK Sa	at 1:20 YK	Book 2 - Melody, Schumann, Book 2 - Minuet (3), Petzold	2:05		10:05
Jack S	6 Friday 5:00 BJ Sa	at 2:00 BJ	Book 2 - The Happy Farmer, Schumann	11:05	1:05	
Theo R	10 Friday 6:40 BJ Sa	at 2:40 BJ	Book 2 - A Short Story, Lichner	3:05		10:05
Miles M	14 Friday 5:40 YK Sa	at 11:00 YK	Book 2 - Minuet (3), Petzold	9:05		10:05
Grace E	11 Friday 5:20 YK Sa	at 11:40 YK	Book 3 - Sonatina in C major, Op 55, No 1, Allegro, Kuhlau	3:05		10:05
Cassidy S	10 Friday 5:00 YK Sa	at 11:20 YK	Book 4 - Bagatelle, Tcherepnin	3:05		10:05
Kaitlyn B	11 Friday 3:20 YK Sa	at 2:00 YK	Book 4 - Sonata in G major, Op 49, No. 2, Allegro, Beethoven	3:05	1:05	
Olivia G	17 Friday 3:40 YK Sa	at 3:20 YK	Book 4 - Sonata in G major, Op 49, No. 2, Tempo di minuetto, Beethoven	2:05	1:05	
Max G	12 Friday 3:00 YK Sa	at 9:00 YK	Beethoven Sonata Opus 27, Nr. 2, 1st movement	1:05		10:05
Cain W	13 Friday 3:20 BJ Sa	at 3:40 BJ	Book 5 - Sonata in C major, Adagio, Haydn	1:05		10:05
Isaac W	11 Friday 3:40 BJ Ur	Inavailable	Book 4 - Bagatelle, Tcherepnin			
Kathryn H	7 Friday 7:00 BJ Sa	at 9:40 YK	Book 1 - Theme and var C	10:05		1:05
Alexander K	14 Friday 7:00 YK Sa	at 1:40 YK	Book 5 - Invention No. 1 in C, Bach	2:05		10:05